
                                                                               
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1st 21.569 $73.00 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy) 6
2nd 22.007 $61.00 Illene Helfrich on Jasmin 5
3rd 22.029 $53.00 Illene Helfrich on Forrest 4
4th 22.322 $41.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 3
5th 22.952 $29.00 BJ Stokes on Coco 2
6th 23.098 $20.00 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina) 1
7th 23.585 $15.00 Jodie Stafford on Bob
8th 23.673 April King on Diva
9th 23.755 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart
10th 25.346 Shaylee Kennick on Flash
11th 26.057 Jordin Brown on Annie
12th 27.737 Cianne Holst on Reckless
13th 27.888 Madelyn Mundy on Houston
14th 30.462 Brandee Sessions on Power
15th 33.011 Whittnee Farrimond on Willow
16th 50.621 Piper Maxwell on Tabasco
N/T 421.746 Kodee Barratt on Ralph
N/T 422.522 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
N/T 422.787 Janet Brown on Winnie
N/T 423.462 Hailey Mezenen on Timber
N/T 423.856 Peyton Bennett on Jett
N/T 423.946 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)
N/T 999.000 Emery Evans on Boon
N/T 999.000 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge
N/T 999.000 Megan Dalley on Trapper

Open Time Money Name Horse PTS
1st 16.435 $69.00 Jordan Argyle Spice 6
2nd 16.749 $57.00 Timmi Merrill Smoke N D Ice nm
3rd 16.833 $42.00 Kelli Thouvenell Faye nm
4th 17.134 $27.00 AnnDee Belliston Oakie nm
5th 17.211 $15.00 Jan Brangle Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 5
6th 17.673 Julie Herman Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 4
7th 17.761 Amber Thorpe Dodgin Threw Lanes 3
8th 18.126 Saige Sagers Gator nm
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9th 18.266 Craig Stritzke Rollin nm
N/T 416.732 Jill Atkinson RyleeReed (Rylee)
N/T 417.243 Melissa Taylor HidnOutJer (Jasper)
N/T 417.508 Shanna Gibson Uno Mas Goodbye
N/T 417.533 Kiara Elegante Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)
N/T 417.623 Kristi Brangle Pablina Starlight (Lina)

Non-Pro Time Money Name Horse PTS
1st 17.050 $56.00 Jillette Atkinson Stanley 6
2nd 17.202 $48.00 Peyton Bennett Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 5
3rd 17.286 $38.00 Janet Brown Winnie 4
4th 17.296 $28.00 BJ Stokes Snow Lucky 3
5th 17.320 $18.00 Brandee Sessions Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 2
6th 17.371 $12.00 Angi Hawthorne StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli 1
7th 17.407 Voneal Packer Honey
8th 17.484 Karen Allred Aloha Sweetheart
9th 17.495 Kodee Barratt Ralph
10th 17.830 Shelly Roberts Im D Rio Deal
11th 18.131 Robin Johnson Osoloso
12th 18.269 Kelsey Larsen PARKER
13th 18.393 Vandy Williams Cash Is The Game Plan
N/T 417.509 Whitney Diamond Flits Big N Rich
N/T 418.778 Keary Stephens Raise A Special Doc (Doc)
N/T 419.254 Travis Nowers Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
N/T 999.000 April King Hitman

Limited 2D Time Money Name Horse PTS
1D Placings

1st 19.242 $27.00 Carly Lewis Zippy Two Eyed Daze (Zippy) 6
2nd 19.746 $20.00 Emery Evans Boon 5

2D Placings
1st 20.312 $13.00 Marcie Lewis Albert 6
2nd 20.988 $10.00 Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint (Skye) 5
3rd 24.300 $7.00 Whittnee Farrimond Willow 4
4th 26.297 Tracy Page Jetta 3
5th 31.496 Jordyn Pierson Serendipity 2
N/T 419.414 Jodie Stafford Little Sis



Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.679 $44.00 Jill Atkinson on Bang Bang Fireball (Bang Bang 6
2nd 17.051 $37.00 Jill Atkinson on Angel 5
3rd 17.103 $30.00 Jordan Argyle on Billy 4
4th 17.250 $22.00 Janet Brown on Cruz 3
5th 17.334 $14.00 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted 2
6th 17.399 $9.00 Shania Milne on Zeus 1
7th 17.679 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty)
8th 17.713 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm
9th 17.814 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
10th 18.104 Jessica Cloward on Stone
11th 19.602 Brandee Sessions on Power
12th 20.697 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
13th 20.726 Kristie Thacker on Diamond
N/T 417.470 Annie Rose on Five-0
N/T 417.898 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
N/T 418.650 Terri Butler on Sparky

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1st 16.435 $44.00 Jordan Argyle on Spice NQ
2nd 17.286 $37.00 Janet Brown on Winnie 6
3rd 17.320 $30.00 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey) 5
4th 17.484 $22.00 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart 4
5th 17.673 $14.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 3
6th 17.830 $9.00 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal 2
7th 17.866 April King on LJ 1
8th 18.131 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
9th 18.435 Kelsey Larsen on JK's Dancing Lena
N/T 416.732 Jill Atkinson on RyleeReed (Rylee)
N/T 418.223 Illene Helfrich on Forrest
N/T 418.778 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)
N/T 418.922 Peyton Bennett on Nightie
N/T 419.254 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
N/T 999.000 April King on Hitman
N/T 999.000 Jordin Brown on Annie

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D Placings

1st 16.435 $175.00 Jordan Argyle on Spice 6



2nd 16.646 $143.00 Jessica Hadley on SH Alibi Dash nm
3rd 16.679 $106.00 Jill Atkinson on Bang Bang Fireball (Bang Bang 5
4th 16.749 $69.00 Timmi Merrill on Smoke N D Ice nm
5th 16.789 $37.00 Jill Atkinson on Cinch 4
6th 16.833 Kelli Thouvenell on Faye nm

2D Placings
1st 16.981 $150.00 Timmi Merrill on Loretta nm
2nd 17.050 $123.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley 6
3rd 17.051 $91.00 Jill Atkinson on Angel 5
4th 17.103 $59.00 Jordan Argyle on Billy 4
5th 17.134 $32.00 AnnDee Belliston on Oakie nm
6th 17.202 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 3
7th 17.211 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee) 2
8th 17.250 Janet Brown on Cruz 1
9th 17.286 Janet Brown on Winnie
10th 17.296 BJ Stokes on Snow Lucky
11th 17.320 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
12th 17.334 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
13th 17.371 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charli
14th 17.399 Shania Milne on Zeus
15th 17.407 Voneal Packer on Honey

3D Placings
1st 17.473 $100.00 Courtney Brown on Bailey nm
2nd 17.484 $82.00 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart 6
3rd 17.673 $61.00 Julie Herman on Miss Double Your Dough (Duece) 5
4th 17.679 $39.00 Linsey Young on Playboys Easy Cash (Betty) 4
5th 17.713 $21.00 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm 3
6th 17.761 Amber Thorpe on Dodgin Threw Lanes 2
7th 17.788 Katelyn Udy on Katie nm
8th 17.814 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy) 1
9th 17.830 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
10th 17.866 April King on LJ
11th 17.876 Craig Stritzke on Tuffy
12th 17.912 Emmalee Dubois on Jess In Rehab

4D Placings
1st 18.028 $75.00 Ashley Cockrum on Mr Boondox nm
2nd 18.104 $61.00 Jessica Cloward on Stone 6
3rd 18.126 $45.00 Saige Sagers on Gator nm
4th 18.131 $29.00 Robin Johnson on Osoloso 5
5th 18.269 $16.00 Kelsey Larsen on PARKER 4



6th 18.378 Shiley Blackwell on Magie Runner 3
7th 18.383 Timmi Merrill on Scooter nm
8th 18.393 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan 2
9th 19.058 Kristie Thacker on Hot Rod 1
10th 19.602 Brandee Sessions on Power
11th 19.680 Stace Sue Ward on Zenna
12th 19.683 Cianne Holst on Reckless
13th 20.495 Craig Stritzke on Blue
14th 20.697 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
15th 21.990 Justeen Simons on DTF Nighty Knight
16th 29.567 Megan Dalley on Trapper
17th 30.223 Piper Maxwell on Tabasco
N/T 416.732 Jill Atkinson on RyleeReed (Rylee)
N/T 417.070 Shanna Gibson on SG Funny Money
N/T 417.243 Melissa Taylor on HidnOutJer (Jasper)
N/T 417.470 Annie Rose on Five-0
N/T 417.497 Shellie Dalton on Rusty
N/T 417.508 Shanna Gibson on Uno Mas Goodbye
N/T 417.509 Whitney Diamond on Flits Big N Rich
N/T 417.533 Kiara Elegante on Smashed Ta Fame (Gunner)
N/T 417.623 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
N/T 417.898 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone(Sam)
N/T 418.070 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo
N/T 418.223 Illene Helfrich on Forrest
N/T 418.255 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
N/T 418.475 Brooke Deters on Delila
N/T 418.650 Terri Butler on Sparky
N/T 418.717 Shaylee Kennick on Flash
N/T 418.778 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)
N/T 418.922 Peyton Bennett on Nightie
N/T 419.254 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)
N/T 420.551 Hailey Mezenen on Timber
N/T 422.135 Kiara Elegante on Sweetpea
N/T 427.220 Sophie Haderlie on Smudge
N/T 432.931 Timmi Merrill on Robert
N/T 999.000 Jordin Brown on Annie
N/T 999.000 April King on Hitman

Youth 3D Time Money Name PTS
1D Placings

1st 17.202 $41.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie) 6



3D Placings
1st 19.242 $12.00 Carly Lewis on Zippy Two Eyed Daze (Zippy) 6
2nd 20.784 $9.00 Madelyn Mundy on Houston 5
3rd 33.041 $7.00 Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie 4
4th 51.182 Oaklee Ferman on Shorty 3
N/T 418.922 Peyton Bennett on Nightie
N/T 420.109 Colt Dalton on Laddie

Member Incentive
1D Placings

1st 16.435 $101.00 Jordan Argyle on Spice
2nd 16.679 $75.00 Jill Atkinson on Bang Bang Fireball (Bang Bang

2D Placings
1st 17.050 $65.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley
2nd 17.103 $50.00 Jordan Argyle on Billy
3rd 17.202 $36.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie Snowman (Sadie)
4th 17.211 Jan Brangle on Wranglin Starlight (Sylvee)
5th 17.250 Janet Brown on Cruz
6th 17.286 Janet Brown on Winnie
7th 17.296 BJ Stokes on Snow Lucky
8th 17.320 Brandee Sessions on Bootleg Babe (Whiskey)
9th 17.334 BJ Stokes on Famously Painted
10th 17.399 Shania Milne on Zeus

3D Placings
1st 17.484 $43.00 Karen Allred on Aloha Sweetheart
2nd 17.713 $33.00 BJ Stokes on Ima Perfect Storm
3rd 17.814 $24.00 Keary Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy (Frenchy)
4th 17.830 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal
5th 17.866 April King on LJ

4D Placings
1st 18.104 $33.00 Jessica Cloward on Stone
2nd 18.393 $25.00 Vandy Williams on Cash Is The Game Plan
3rd 19.602 $18.00 Brandee Sessions on Power
N/T 416.732 Jill Atkinson on RyleeReed (Rylee)
N/T 417.497 Shellie Dalton on Rusty
N/T 417.623 Kristi Brangle on Pablina Starlight (Lina)
N/T 418.255 Joni Haderlie on Sams Howdy Cowboy (Howdy)
N/T 418.778 Keary Stephens on Raise A Special Doc (Doc)
N/T 418.922 Peyton Bennett on Nightie



N/T 419.254 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty (Ellie)


